

ふじみ野市都市公園条例新旧対照表

改正案						現行					
別表第2(第6条、第16条関係)						別表第2(第6条、第16条関係)					
施設区分		単位	利用時間	利用者区分	金額	施設区分		単位	利用時間	利用者区分	金額
(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)
ふじみ 野市荒	野球場	1面	2時間	一般	<u>1,200</u>	ふじみ 野市荒	野球場	1面	2時間	一般	<u>600</u>
				中学生以下	<u>600</u>					中学生以下	<u>200</u>
川運動 公園	サッカー場	1面	2時間	一般	<u>1,200</u>	川運動 公園	サッカー場	1面	2時間	一般	<u>600</u>
				中学生以下	<u>600</u>					中学生以下	<u>200</u>
(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)	(略)
備考 (略)						備考 (略)					